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Publication Date Publication Name Article Title Article Link Key Words/Phrases
3/11/2019 ConcreteProducts.com EPA taps public, private channel toward Water Reuse Action Plan http://concreteproducts.com/news/11595-epa-taps-public-private-channel-toward-water-reuse-action-plan.html#.XNxRS02ovcs
3/13/2019 SanBenito.com Wastewater plant is ready for growth https://sanbenito.com/2019/03/13/wastewater-plant-is-ready-for-growth/
3/14/2019 CityWatchLA.com Garcetti’s Hyperion Hyperbole https://www.citywatchla.com/index.php/la-watchdog/17271-garcetti-s-hyperion-hyperbole
3/14/2019 Water Online SUEZ Focuses Attention On Global Water Challenges At Water Reuse Event https://www.wateronline.com/doc/suez-focuses-attention-on-global-water-challenges-at-water-reuse-event-0001
3/16/2019 Marin Independent Journal Las Gallinas gears up for multimillion-dollar treatment plant renovation https://www.marinij.com/2019/03/16/las-gallinas-gears-up-for-multimillion-dollar-treatment-plant-renovation/
3/22/2019 10 News Oceanside takes control of water destiny, preparing to purify recycled water https://www.10news.com/news/north-county/oceanside-takes-control-of-water-destiny-preparing-to-purify-recycled-water
3/26/2019 WaterWorld.com SFPUC employees honored with Calif. water reuse award https://www.waterworld.com/municipal/wastewater/reuse-recycling/article/16218795/sfpuc-employees-honored-with-calif-water-reuse-award
4/1/2019 Water Online Water Recycling To Receive Federal Investment In New Action Plan https://www.wateronline.com/doc/water-recycling-to-receive-federal-investment-in-new-action-plan-0001
4/1/2019 Voice of San Diego Morning Report: What Recycled Sewage Will Do to Your Water Bill https://www.voiceofsandiego.org/topics/news/morning-report-what-recycled-sewage-will-do-to-your-water-bill/
4/5/2019 TheHill.com Congress: Pass legislation that invests in America's water future https://thehill.com/blogs/congress-blog/energy-environment/437630-congress-pass-legislation-that-invests-in-americas
4/5/2019 Bloomberg Environment Toilet-to-Tap Looks More Attractive With Water Harder to Find https://news.bloombergenvironment.com/environment-and-energy/toilet-to-tap-looks-more-attractive-with-water-harder-to-find

4/10/2019 Barbados Today Climate change 'water threat' https://barbadostoday.bb/2019/04/10/climate-change-water-threat/
4/14/2019 MauiNow.com Mayor Wants to Resurrect Recycled Water Program https://mauinow.com/2019/04/14/mayor-wants-to-resurrect-recycled-water-program/
4/15/2019 WUSF News Vote On Tampa's 'Toilet To Tap' Postponed For A Year https://wusfnews.wusf.usf.edu/post/vote-tampas-toilet-tap-postponed-year
4/15/2019 The Maui News Mayor Victorino has plans to resurrect water reuse program https://www.mauinews.com/news/local-news/2019/04/mayor-victorino-has-plans-to-resurrect-water-reuse-program/
4/15/2019 Santa Monica Daily Press Malibu - City of Malibu Named "Recycled Water Agency of the Year" for Civic Center Water Treatme  https://www.smdp.com/malibu-city-of-malibu-named-recycled-water-agency-of-the-year-for-civic-center-water-treatment-facility/174297
4/16/2019 Voice of San Diego Here’s Your Regular Reminder That We’re Already Drinking Sewage https://www.voiceofsandiego.org/topics/science-environment/heres-your-regular-reminder-that-were-already-drinking-sewage/
4/16/2019 University of Delaware - Udaily Turning (Recycled) Water Into Wine https://www.udel.edu/udaily/2019/april/recycled-water-wine-consumer-response-Kent-Messer-applied-economics/
4/17/2019 Phys.org Researchers explore consumer response to the use of recycled water in wine production https://phys.org/news/2019-04-explore-consumer-response-recycled-wine.html
4/18/2019 El Paso Times Purified water safeguards public's health: Guest column https://www.elpasotimes.com/story/opinion/2019/04/18/purified-water-safeguards-publics-health-kristina-d-mena-column-el-paso-water/3508638002/
4/18/2019 edhat Water Recycling Stalls in Montecito https://www.edhat.com/news/water-recycling-stalls-in-montecito
4/22/2019 El Paso Herald-Post Video+Story: EP Water updates on water reuse plans, Advanced Water Purification facility https://elpasoheraldpost.com/videostory-ep-water-updates-on-water-reuse-plans-advanced-water-purification-facility/
4/23/2019 iHeartRadio N.J. Sen. Cory Booker Tours Water Reclamation Plant With Garcetti https://kfiam640.iheart.com/content/2019-04-23-nj-sen-cory-booker-tours-water-reclamation-plant-with-garcetti/
5/12/2019 Santa Cruz Sentinel Soquel Creek should reexamine water need https://www.santacruzsentinel.com/2019/05/12/soquel-creek-should-reexamine-water-need/
5/16/2019 Monterey Herald Pure Water Monterey expansion environmental review to start https://www.montereyherald.com/2019/05/16/pure-water-monterey-expansion-environmental-review-to-start/
5/17/2019 Wall Street Journal From Toilet to Tap: What Cities Need to Do to Make It Happen https://www.wsj.com/articles/from-toilet-to-tap-what-cities-need-to-do-to-make-it-happen-11558105505?reflink=share_mobilewebshare&ns=prod/accounts-wsj
5/17/2019 TC Palm Using fertilizer and reuse water together wastes money and pollutes Indian River Lagoon https://www.tcpalm.com/story/news/local/indian-river-lagoon/health/2019/05/17/reuse-water-week/3677986002/
5/20/2019 Los Angeles Times Why Orange County and California’s drinking water should not go to waste https://www.latimes.com/socal/daily-pilot/opinion/tn-dpt-me-orange-county-coastkeeper-water-commentary-20190520-story.html
5/20/2019 Albuquerque Journal Opening the floodgates for 'produced water' https://www.abqjournal.com/1317772/for-6.html
5/21/2019 Business Insider Silicon Valley’s largest city is sounding the alarm about a drinking water crisis that no one knows how  https://www.businessinsider.com/san-jose-california-drinking-water-crisis-2019-5
5/28/2019 Public Policy Institute of California California’s Growing Demand for Recycled Water Has Ripple Effects https://www.ppic.org/blog/californias-growing-demand-for-recycled-water-has-ripple-effects/
5/31/2019 AZO CleanTech Recycling Water in Water Scarce Regions https://www.azocleantech.com/article.aspx?ArticleID=897
6/12/2019 Czech Radio Czech brewery rolls out first wastewater beer https://www.radio.cz/en/section/curraffrs/czech-brewery-rolls-out-first-wastewater-beer
6/12/2019 The Weather Channel A New York School Is Showing Its Visitors Where Wastewater Can Go Once It’s Flushed https://weather.com/forecast-change/marketing/news/2019-06-12-new-york-school-showing-wastewater-go-flushed
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